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Lap Laptime = B5%l Lap Laptime = [227] Lap Laptime = [537]]
(36-3) H5= (36-7) =85 (36-4) hht
1 27.634 +3.140 19:58:26.500 1 27.919 +2.863  19:58:27.801 1 28.920 +4.118 19:58:30.410
2 25.295 +0.801  19:58:51.795 2 25.467 +0.411  19:58:53.268 2 26.301 +1.499  19:58:56.711
3 25.204 +0.710  19:59:16.999 3 25.921 +0.865 19:59:19.189 3 26.677 +1.875 19:59:23.388
4 25.310 +0.816 19:59:42.309 4 25.605 +0.549 19:59:44.794 4 25.512 +0.710 19:59:48.900
5 24.675 +0.181  20:00:06.984 5 26.187 +1.131  20:00:10.981 5 25.285 +0.483  20:00:14.185
6 24.720 +0.226  20:00:31.704 6 25.599 +0.543  20:00:36.580 6 26.264 +1.462  20:00:40.449
7 25.057 +0.563  20:00:56.761 7 25.233 +0.177  20:01:01.813 7 26.070 +1.268  20:01:06.519
8 25.397 +0.903  20:01:22.158 8 25.208 +0.152  20:01:27.021 8 26.325 +1.523  20:01:32.844
9 25.249 +0.755  20:01:47.407 9 25.272 +0.216  20:01:52.293 9 25.836 +1.034  20:01:58.680
10 24.494 20:02:11.901 10 26.467 +1.411  20:02:18.760 10 25.267 +0.465  20:02:23.947
11 24.674 +0.180  20:02:36.575 11 25.163 +0.107  20:02:43.923 11 25.059 +0.257  20:02:49.006
12 24.642 +0.148  20:03:01.217 12 25.512 +0.456  20:03:09.435 12 25.029 +0.227  20:03:14.035
13 24.634 +0.140  20:03:25.851 13 25.393 +0.337  20:03:34.828 13 25.026 +0.224  20:03:39.061
14 24.660 +0.166  20:03:50.511 14 25.056 20:03:59.884 14 24.871 +0.069  20:04:03.932
15 24.630 +0.136  20:04:15.141 15 25.217 +0.161  20:04:25.101 15 25.149 +0.347  20:04:29.081
16 24.675 +0.181  20:04:39.816 16 25.234 +0.178  20:04:50.335 16 24,959 +0.157  20:04:54.040
17 24.537 +0.043  20:05:04.353 17 25.220 +0.164  20:05:15.555 17 24.866 +0.064  20:05:18.906
18 24.589 +0.095  20:05:28.942 18 25.274 +0.218  20:05:40.829 18 25.113 +0.311  20:05:44.019
19 24.618 +0.124  20:05:53.560 19 25.119 +0.063  20:06:05.948 19 24.802 20:06:08.821
20 24.858 +0.364  20:06:18.418 20 25.481 +0.425  20:06:31.429 20 25.019 +0.217  20:06:33.840
(36-1) DB (36-6) HL\E (36-10) EHEDH
1 27.345 +2.374 19:58:27.124 1 29.245 +4.462  19:58:30.161 1 29.064 +3.910 19:58:30.815
2 25.823 +0.852  19:58:52.947 2 25.744 +0.961  19:58:55.905 2 26.156 +1.002  19:58:56.971
3 25.861 +0.890  19:59:18.808 3 25.370 +0.587  19:59:21.275 3 26.774 +1.620  19:59:23.745
4 25.797 +0.826  19:59:44.605 4 25.201 +0.418  19:59:46.476 4 25.575 +0.421  19:59:49.320
5 25.615 +0.644  20:00:10.220 5 26.066 +1.283  20:00:12.542 5 25.179 +0.025  20:00:14.499
6 24.971 20:00:35.191 6 25.257 +0.474  20:00:37.799 6 25.658 +0.504  20:00:40.157
7 25.568 +0.597  20:01:00.759 7 25.006 +0.223  20:01:02.805 7 25.953 +0.799  20:01:06.110
8 25.073 +0.102  20:01:25.832 8 25.142 +0.359  20:01:27.947 8 26.406 +1.252  20:01:32.516
9 25.147 +0.176  20:01:50.979 9 25.306 +0.523  20:01:53.253 9 25.768 +0.614  20:01:58.284
10 25.323 +0.352  20:02:16.302 10 25.968 +1.185  20:02:19.221 10 25.561 +0.407  20:02:23.845
11 25.380 +0.409 20:02:41.682 11 25.045 +0.262  20:02:44.266 11 25.937 +0.783  20:02:49.782
12 25.315 +0.344  20:03:06.997 12 25.456 +0.673  20:03:09.722 12 26.025 +0.871  20:03:15.807
13 25.076 +0.105  20:03:32.073 13 25.537 +0.754  20:03:35.259 13 25.409 +0.255 20:03:41.216
14 25.002 +0.031  20:03:57.075 14 25.011 +0.228  20:04:00.270 14 25.610 +0.456  20:04:06.826
15 25.229 +0.258  20:04:22.304 15 25.190 +0.407  20:04:25.460 15 25.723 +0.569  20:04:32.549
16 25.117 +0.146  20:04:47.421 16 25.269 +0.486  20:04:50.729 16 26.352 +1.198  20:04:58.901
17 25.296 +0.325  20:05:12.717 17 25.161 +0.378  20:05:15.890 17 25.446 +0.292  20:05:24.347
18 25.279 +0.308 20:05:37.996 18 25.651 +0.868  20:05:41.541 18 25.155 +0.001  20:05:49.502
19 25.026 +0.055  20:06:03.022 19 24.783 20:06:06.324 19 25.154 20:06:14.656
20 25.349 +0.378  20:06:28.371 20 25.708 +0.925  20:06:32.032 20 25.260 +0.106  20:06:39.916
(36-9) SB(F5 (36-5) CLLS bH&DS
1 27.950 +3.141 19:58:29.024 1 27.888 +2.843 19:58:28.331
2 25.515 +0.706 19:58:54.539 2 25.682 +0.637 19:58:54.013
3 25.371 +0.562  19:59:19.910 3 25.580 +0.535  19:59:19.593
4 25.525 +0.716 19:59:45.435 4 25.593 +0.548 19:59:45.186
5 26.263 +1.454  20:00:11.698 5 25.972 +0.927  20:00:11.158
6 25.353 +0.544  20:00:37.051 6 27.330 +2.285  20:00:38.488
7 25.161 +0.352 20:01:02.212 7 25.141 +0.096 20:01:03.629
8 25.289 +0.480 20:01:27.501 8 25.287 +0.242  20:01:28.916
9 25.028 +0.219  20:01:52.529 9 25.362 +0.317 20:01:54.278
10 25.501 +0.692 20:02:18.030 10 25.301 +0.256 20:02:19.579
11 24.809 20:02:42.839 11 25.227 +0.182  20:02:44.806
12 25.026 +0.217 20:03:07.865 12 25.399 +0.354 20:03:10.205
13 24.942 +0.133  20:03:32.807 13 25.466 +0.421  20:03:35.671
14 24.926 +0.117  20:03:57.733 14 25.349 +0.304  20:04:01.020
15 25.019 +0.210 20:04:22.752 15 25.295 +0.250 20:04:26.315
16 25.140 +0.331  20:04:47.892 16 25.240 +0.195  20:04:51.555
17 25.192 +0.383  20:05:13.084 17 25.236 +0.191  20:05:16.791
18 25.317 +0.508  20:05:38.401 18 25.045 20:05:41.836
19 25.236 +0.427  20:06:03.637 19 25.229 +0.184  20:06:07.065
20 25.195 +0.386 20:06:28.832 20 25.058 +0.013 20:06:32.123
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